

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	16-1	800	Version:	1	Name:			
Туре:	City	Resolutio	n		Status:	Passed		
File created:	4/18	/2017			In control:	Special Concurrent Meetin Redevelopment Successo	•	
On agenda:	5/16	/2017			Final action:	5/16/2017		
Title:	3) Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The Agency Administrator (1) To Sign The Ballot In Favor Of The Formation Of The Koreatown/Northgate Community Benefit District 2017 ("KCBD 2017"); And (2) ⁻ Pay A Cumulative Fiscal Year 2017-2018 Fair Share Assessment In An Approximate Amount Of \$772.74 For One Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency-Owned Property (2016 Telegraph Avenue APN 008-0649-010-00) If The KCBD 2017 Is Established							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. 20)17-003 C	MS					
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		A	tion	Result	
5/16/2017	1	Special (Concurrent	Moot	ing of the A	donted as Amended	Pass	

	Dale	ver.	ACION By	Action	Result
_	5/16/2017	1	Special Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency/City Council	Adopted as Amended	Pass
	5/9/2017	1	*Community & Economic Development Committee	Approved the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward	Pass
	4/20/2017	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	

3) Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The Agency Administrator (1) To Sign The Ballot In Favor Of The Formation Of The Koreatown/Northgate Community Benefit District 2017 ("KCBD 2017"); And (2) To Pay A Cumulative Fiscal Year 2017-2018 Fair Share Assessment In An Approximate Amount Of \$772.74 For One Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency-Owned Property (2016 Telegraph Avenue APN 008-0649-010-00) If The KCBD 2017 Is Established